

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

IA 1-3/2008 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
Civil)...../2008

CC 17305/2008

MEG RAJ &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANPHOOL(D)THR.LRS.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim  
relief and office report )

Date: 15/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents.

Learned Advocate Mr. K.K. Mohan proposes to appear for  
some of the respondents and file Vakalatnama.

Await Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit.

th

List the matter on 12 August, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)

Registrar

\*MG.