

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9723/2009

RATI RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MARU (D)THRU LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await return of notice.

List the matter on 18-9-2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar