

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
(CC 17305/2008)  
(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2008 in RSA No. 40/1984  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MEG RAJ & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANPHOOL(D)THR.LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and permission to file SLP and  
c/delay in filing substitution appln. and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

Date: 15/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.H.C.Mittal, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,A.O.R.(Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners requests for an  
adjournment on the ground that he is not ready with the case.

The case is adjourned.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master